CURRY COUNTY 2015-16 TAX ROLL SUMMARY BY TAXING DISTRICTS

TAXING DISTRICTS BILL RATE M5 REAL MARKET VALUE ASSESSED VALUE TAXES IMPOSED
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5995 3,209,458,993 2,757,516,822 1,653,463.30
CUR SOIL/WATER CO 0.0000 3.209,458,993 2,757,516,822 0.00
CC 4-H & EXTENSION 0.1021 3,200,458 993 2,757,516,822 281,600.61

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
ESD 0.4432 3,209,458,993 2,757,516,822 1,219,954.58
SWOCC 0.7017 3,209,458,993 2,757,516,822 1,931,475.80
SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 412,721,310 347,245,985 1,367,432.33
SCHOOL 17-C 32494 1,938,253,973 1,671,639,422 6,695,959.21
SCHOOL CC 1 39171 858,483,710 738,631,415 3,230,343.12

CITIES
CITY-PORT ORFORD 2.2688 132,296,535 116,134,298 484,141.38
CITY-GOLD BEACH 2.3380 255,105,981 234,136,187 546,242 52
CITY-GB LOCAL OPTION 0.2562 255,105,981 234,136,187 59,985.81
CITY-BROOKINGS 3,7630 780,004,321 676,000,430 2,543,814.81

PORT DISTRICTS
PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 297,320,129 252,415,973 207,359.77
PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 779,175,219 675,245,076 279,300.92
PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 1,844,850,723 1,676,025,302 220,632.74

CEMETERY DISTRICTS
CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 115,763,641 04 601,662 803828
CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 297,390,129 252,415,973 11,384.43
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 744,661,039 649,766,203 50,162.14
CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 0.1254 71,797,286 55,486,810 6,958.06
CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0388 1,844,850,723 1,676,025,302 61,724.01

FIRE DISTRICTS
FIRE-G B WEDD 1.2609 137,605,345 122,923,384 154,994.21
FIRE-CDR VL-N BANK 0.6312 39,359,398 34,647,284 21,869.47
FIRE-CAPE FERRELO 0.4811 176,085,320 151,782,889 73,022.84
FIRE-WINCHUCK 0.8971 51,861,237 40,976,530 36,760.13
FIRE-UPPER CHETCO 0.7126 33,148,854 23,382,736 16,662.54
FIRE-HARBOR 0.2332 530,534,078 478,726,361 111,638.99
FIRE-BROOKINGS RFFPD 0.3345 188,150,868 166,699,578 55,761.11
FIRE-OPHIR 0.6868 124,423,308 103,832 840 7131244
FIRE-LANGLOIS 1.6974 56,239,988 48,639,259 77,696.35
FIRE-PORT ORFORD 1.3202 84,684,696 72,796,102 96,105.58
FIRE-SIXES 0.5150 28,308,045 25,808,552 38,583.87
FIRE-PISTOL RIVER 0.9873 45,529,142 37,275,080 38,508.25
FIRE-AGNESS-ILLAHE RFPD 0.0000 18,870,470 16,585,318 0.00

SANITARY DISTRICTS
SAN.-WEDDERBURN 0.6701 73,641,400 65,045,222 44,189.92
SAN.-HARBOR 0.0000 300,785,785 269,884,181 0.00
SAN.-CAM. PARK 0.0000 8,041,048 7,984,470 0.00

WATER DISTRICTS
WATER-NBIOPHIR 0.0000 101,699,982 81,814,646 0.00
WATER-HARBOR 0.0000 534,715,088 482,122,631 0.00
WATER-LANGLOIS 1.4414 16,241,235 13,818,639 19,918.16

HEALTH DISTRICTS
HEALTH-CURRY 0.7425 1,099,043 218 946,611,201 702,859.50

HEALTH-CURRY BOND 06338 1,089,043,218 946,611,201 599,661.85

LIBRARY DISTRICTS
LIB.-AGNESS 0.6634 29,855,485 25,607,892 16,988.26
LIB.-LANGLOIS 0.7707 115,314,921 94,480,982 72,816.36
LIB.-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 297,390,129 252,415,973 125 577.15
LIB.-CURRY 0.6609 721,240,866 630,836,413 41691983
LIB.-CHETCO 0.3777 1,944,850,723 1,676,025,302 533,056.54

ROAD DISTRICTS
ROAD-MOUNTAIN DR 1.4700 24,124,891 19,200,300 2822444

URBAN RENEWAL
BROOKINGS URBAN RENEWAL 06357 780,004,321 44,300,513 449,755.82

TAXES SUBTOTAL 24,763,865.44
OTHER
LATE FILING PENALTIES 33,056.50
FIRE PATROL SURCHARGE 157,842 .50
MFG COMMUNITY RSRG FEE 9,426.00
SANITARY DISTS A 1568263
Schoots (57 26%) 4-H(1.12)% FIRE PATROL 226,389.76
Brogkings Urbzn OTHER ASSESSMENTS 19,082 .48
Reneyval (1784} GRAND TOTAL TAXES 25,226,335.31

Santary Districts
(0.16%)

Library Districts
(5.02%)

Assessor's Office: (541) 247-3294
Tax Collectors Office: (541) 247-3305

Cemeteries (0.55%)

Hea'h Districts (5.16%)
Port Districts (2 80%)

I, Jim Kolen, Assessor for Curry County Oregon, do
hereby certify that this summary is correct

according to the records in my office.

Dated: October 01, 2015

Jim Kolen
Curry County Assessor
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CURRY COUNTY TAX RATES BY CODE AREA 2015-16

PORT ORFORD-LANGLOIS AREA

PORT ORFORD-LANGLOIS AREA CONTINUED

PORT ORFORD-LANGLOIS AREA CONTINUED

TAX RATE M5 RATE®"

TAX RATE M5 RATE**

TAX RATE M5 RATE**

SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 2-3 SCHOOL2CJ 3.9595 22-4 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.959%
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432
sSwocc 07017 swocc 0.7017 SWocCC 07017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000
PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 PORT-PORT ORFORD 03591 CEM-LANGLOIS 0.0847
FIRE-PORT ORFORD 1.3202 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 WATER-LANGLOIS 1.4414
HEALTH CURRY 07425 LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707
LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5988 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 29985 2.9985
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.3459 2.3459
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.6661 3.6661 HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1030 7.9985
HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 0.6338 *PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.4624 0.4624
‘PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.4624 0.4624 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.5466 8.4421  22-5 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.95%8
TOTAL CODE RATE 9.8668 9.7623 ESD 0.4432
2-4 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.959%6 swocc 0.7017
SCHOOL 2CJ 3.95% ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 51045 §,0000
ESD 0.4432 SWoCC 0.7017 PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591
SWOCC 0.7017 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 FIRE-SIXES 05150
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975
CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 0.7864 0.7864 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.5571 1.5571 ‘FIRE-SIXES 0.9800
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.0984 3.0984
TOTAL CODE RATE 5.8909 5.7864 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.6616 6.5571
*PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.4624 0.4624
SCHOOL 2CJ 3.959 2-5 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.6653 8.5608
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432
SwocC Q.7017 SWOCC 0.7017 22-6 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 51045 5.0000 ESD 0.4432
CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 SWOCC 0.7017
FIRE-LANGLOIS 1.5974 COUNTY GENERAL 0.59%6 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 0.7017 0.7017 CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5986 FIRE-SIXES 0.5150
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.3838 2.3838 TOTAL CODE RATE 5.8062 5.7017 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.4883 7.3838 2.6 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
ESD 0.4432 'FIRE-SIXES 0.2800
SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9586 swocc 0.7017 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.0521 3.0521
ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000
sSWwocc 0.7017 CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1666 8.0521
EDUCATION TOTAL 51045 5.0000 FIRE-LANGLOIS 1.5974
PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 WATER-LANGLOIS 1.4414 22-7 SCHoOL 2CJ 3,959
FIRE-PORT ORFORD 1.3202 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 ESD 0.4432
LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 SWOCC 0.7017
CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 4.5959 4.6959 PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591
COUNTY GENERAL 0.59%6 FIRE-SIXES 0.5150
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2,9236 29236 TOTAL CODE RATE 9.7004 9.5959 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
LIB-PORT ORFORD 04975
*PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.4624 04624  2-7 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.4905 8,3860 ESD 0.4432 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
SWOCC 0.7017 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
SCHOoOL 2CJ 3.9596 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 *FIRE-SIXES 0.9800
ESD 0.4432 CEM-LANGLQIS 0.0847 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.8409 3.8409
swocce 0.7017 FIRE-LANGLOIS 1.5974 HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 *PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.4624 0.4624
CEM.-LANGLOIS 0.0847 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 TOTAL CODE RATE 10.0416 9.9371
WATER-LANGLOIS 1.4414 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
LIB-LANGLOIS 0.7707 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.1545 3.1545 AGNESS AREA
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 4-1 SCHOOL CC1 39171
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.25¢0 8.15645 ESD 0.4432
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.9985 2.9985 SWoCC 0.7017
22-1 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.959 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1030 7.9985 ESD 0.4432 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
SWOCC 0.7017 LIB-AGNESS 0.6634
SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
ESD 04432 PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.3591 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5986
sSwocc 07017 LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 21076 21076
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.1045 5.0000 CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 *SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728
CITY-PORT ORFORD 2.2688 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338
PORT-PORT ORFQRD 0.3591 COUNTY GENERAL 0.59% TOTAL CODE RATE 8.2762 8.2142
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.6034 1.6034
LIB-PCRT CRFORD 0.4975 4-4 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171
CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451 ‘PORT-PORT CRFORD 0.4624 0.4624 ESD 0.4432
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 TOTAL CODE RATE 7.1703 7.0658 SWOCC 0.7017
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
*CITY-PORT ORFORD 1.9000 22-2 SCHOOL 2CJ 3.9596 FIRE-AGNESS-ILLAHE 0.0000
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 6.5147 6.5147 ESD 0.4432 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338 SWOCC 0.7017 LIB-AGNESS 0.6534
‘PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.4624 0.4624 EDUCATION TOTAL 51045 6.0000 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
TOTAL CODE RATE 12,7154 12.6109 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5926
CC 4-H EXTENSICN 0.1021 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.1076 21076
COUNTY GENERAL 0.59¢6 *SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 04728
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.4442 1.4442 HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6638
HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.2762 8.2442
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.1825 7.0780
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CURRY COUNTY TAX RATES BY CODE AREA 2015-2016

OPHIR-NESIKA BEACH AREA

TAX RATE M5 RATE*"

SCHOOL CC1 38171

ESD 0.4432

SWoCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000

PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132

CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772

HEALTH CURRY 0.7425

LiB-CURRY 0.6609

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.5955 2.59556

*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728

HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.7641 8.7021

SCHOOL CC1 39171

ESD 0.4432

SWoCC 0.7017
EDUCATICN TOTAL 6.0620 5.0000

PORT-PORT CRFORD 0.3591

HEALTH CURRY 0.7425

LIB-PORT ORFORD 0.4975

CEM.-PORT ORFORD 0.0451

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.3459 2.3459

*SCHOOL CC1BOND 0.4728 0.4728

HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338

*PORT-PORT ORFORD 0.4624 0.4624
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.9769 8.9149

SCHOOL CCH 39171

ESD 0.4432

SWOCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000

CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772

HEALTH CURRY 0.7425

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.5214 1.5214

*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728

HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 06338
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.6900 7.6280

SCHOOL CC1 39171

ESD 0.4432

SWOCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000

PORT-GOLD BEACH 04132

CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 00772

FIRE-OPHIR 0.6868

HEALTH CURRY 0.7425

LIB-CURRY 06609

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5998
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.2823 3.2823

*SCHOOL CC1BOND 0.4728 0.4728

HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 06338
TOTAL CODE RATE 9.4509 9.3889

SCHOOL CCA 3.9171

ESD 0.4432

SWOCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000

CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 00772

FIRE-CPHIR 0.6868

HEALTH CURRY 0.7425

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.59¢6
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.2082 2.2082

*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728

HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 06338
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.3768 8.3148

SCHOCOL CC1 3917

ESD 0.4432

swocc 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000

PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132

CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 00772

FIRE-OPHIR 06868

HEALTH CURRY 0.7425

LIB-CURRY 0.6609

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.2823 3.2823

*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728

WATER-NB/OPHIR

HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 06338
TOTAL CODE RATE 9.4509 9.3889
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OPHIR-NESIKA BEACH AREA CONTINUED SCHOOL CC1 39171
TAXRATE M5RATE'™ 3.8 ESD 0.4432
12.8 SCHOOL CC1 39171 SWOCC 0.7017
ESD 0.4432 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
SWOCC 0.7017 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772
PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 FIRE-G B-WEDD 1.2609
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 SAN-WEDDERBURN 06701
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
LIB-CURRY 0.6609 LIB-CURRY 0.6609
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5096 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5995
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.5955 2.6955 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 4.5265 4.5265
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728 *SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728
WATER-NB/OPHIR HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338
HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338 TOTAL CODE RATE 106951  10.6331
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.7641 8.7021
GOLD BEACH AREA CONTINUED
GOLD BEACH AREA TAX RATE M5 RATE"
SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 13-0 SCHOOL CC1 39171
ESD 0.4432 ESD 0.4432
SWOCC 0.7017 SWOCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
CITY-GOLD BEACH 23380 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132
CITY GB LOCAL OPTION 0.2562 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772
PORT-GOLOD BEACH 04132 SAN-WEDDERBURN 06701
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 00772 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
HEALTH CURRY 07425 LIB-CURRY 06609
LIB-CURRY 0.6609 CC 4-H EXTENSION 01021
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
COUNTY GENERAL 0.6996 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.2656 3.2656
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 5.1877 51877 *SCHOOL CC1 BOND 04728 04728
*SCHOCL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728 HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338
HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338 TOTAL CODE RATE 9.4342 9.3722
TOTAL CODE RATE 11,3663 11,2943
131 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171
SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 ESD 0.4432
ESD 0.4432 swocce 0.7017
SWoce 0.7017 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
CITY- GOLD BEACH 23350 LIB-AGNESS 06634
CITY GB LOCAL OPTION 0.2562 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
CEM. ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.1076 2.1076
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 *SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728
LIB CURRY 0.6609 HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.2762 8.2142
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5998
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 5.1877 6.1877 13-2 SCHOOL CC1 39171
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728 ESD 0.4432
HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338 SWOCC 0.7017
TOTAL CODE RATE 113663 11.2043 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
PORT-GOLD BEACH 04132
SCHOOL CC1 39171 CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772
ESD 0.4432 FIRE-CDR VL-N BANK 06312
swoce 0.7017 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 LIB-CURRY 0.6609
PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 COUNTY GENERAL 05996
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.2267 3.2267
LIB-CURRY 06609 *SCHOOQL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338
COUNTY GENERAL 05996 TOTAL CODE RATE 9.3953 9.3333
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 25955 2.6956
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728 PISTOL RIVER AREA
CURRY HEALTH BOND 06338 06338 161 SCHOOL CC1 3.9171
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.7641 8.7021 ESD 0.4432
swoce 0.7017
SCHOOL CC1 3.9171 EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
ESD 0.4432 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132
SWOCC 0.7017 CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 0.1254
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 FIRE-PISTOL RIVER 0.6873
PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
FIRE-G B-WEDD 1.2609 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.9701 2.9701
LIB-CURRY 0.6609 *SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5995 TOTAL CODE RATE 9.1387 9.0767
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.8564 3.8664
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 04728 16-2 SCHOOL CC1 39171
HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338 ESD 0.4432
TOTAL CODE RATE 10.0250 9.9630 SWOCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000
SCHOOL CCH1 3.9171 PORT-GOLD BEACH 0.4132
ESD 0.4432 CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 0.1254
SWOoCC 0.7017 HEALTH CURRY 0.7425
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5995
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.9828 1.9828
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 *SCHOOL CC1 BOND 04728 0.4728
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 06338
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.6214 1.5214 TOTAL CODE RATE 8.1514 8.0894
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728
HEALTH CURRY BOND 0.6338 0.6338 Page 3
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.6900 7.6280
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CURRY COUNTY TAX RATES BY CODE AREA 2015-2016

SCHOOL CC1
ESD
swocc
EDUCATION TOTAL
PORT-BROOKINGS
CEM.-SQUTH CURRY
LIB-CHETCO
CC 4-H EXTENSION
COUNTY GENERAL
GOVERNMENT TOTAL
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND

TOTAL CODE RATE

3.9171
0.4432
0.7017
5.0620
0.1316
0.0368
0.3777
0.1021
0.5996
1.2478
0.4728

6.7826

5.0000

1.2478
04728

6.7206

17-3

SCHOOL 17-C

ESD

SWOoCC
EDUCATION TOTAL

PORT-BROCKINGS

CEM.-SOUTH CURRY

LIB-CHETCO

CC 4-H EXTENSION

COUNTY GENERAL
GOVERNMENT TOTAL

*SCHOOL 17-C BOND

TOTAL CODE RATE

32494
0.4432
0.7017
4.3943
0.1316
0.0368
0.3777
0.1021
0.5996
1.2478
0.7562

6.3983

4.3943

1.2478
0.7562

6.3983

PISTOL RIVER AREA CONTINUED

BROOKINGS-HARBOR AREA CONTINUED

TAX RATE M5 RATE*" 174 TAX RATE M5 RATE**
164 SCHOOLCC1 3.9171 SCHOOL 17-C 32494
ESD 0.4432 ESD 04432
SWOCC 0.7017 SWoCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 EDUCATION TOTAL 43943 4.3343
CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 0.1254 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316
FIRE-PiSTOL RIVER 0.9873 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0388
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 FIRE-HARBOR 02332
COUNTY GENERAL 0.59%6 LIB-CHETCO 0.3777
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.8144 1.8144 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 0.4728 0.4728 COUNTY GENERAL 0.59%6
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.4810 1.4810
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.3492 7.2872 *SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
16-5 SCHOOL CCH 39171 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.6315 6.6315
ESD 0.4432
SWocCC 0.7017 17-5 SCHOCL 17-C 32494
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5,0000 ESD 0.4432
CEM.-PISTOL RIVER 0.1254 SWocCC 0.7017
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 0.8271 0.8271 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 04728 04728 FIRE-HARBOR 02332
LIB-CHETCO 0.3777
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.3619 6.2999 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
COUNTY GENERAL 0.59%5
16-7 SCHOOL CC1 39171 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.4810 1.4810
ESD 0.4432 *SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 07562
SWOCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 5.0620 5.0000 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.6315 6.6315
PORT-GOLD BEACH 04132
CEM.-ROGUE RIVER 0.0772 17-6 SCHOOL 17-C 32494
FIRE-PISTOL RIVER 0.9873 ESD 0.4432
HEALTH CURRY 0.7425 SWocCC 0.7017
LIB-CURRY 0.6609 EDUCATION TOTAL 43943 43943
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316
COUNTY GENERAL 0.599% CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.5828 3.5828 LIB-CHETCO 0.3777
*SCHOOL CC1 BOND 04728 0.4728 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
HEALTH CURRY BOND 06338 0.6338 COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
TOTAL CODE RATE 9.7514 9.6894 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.2478 1.2478
*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
BROOKINGS-HARBOR AREA
17-1 SCHOOL 17-C 3.0495 TOTAL CODE RATE 6.3933 6.3983
ESD 0.4160
sSWwocce 06586 SCHOOL 17-C 32494
EDUCATION TOTAL 4,1242 4.1242 177 ESD 0.4432
CITY-BROOKINGS 3.5316 swocc 0.7017
PORT-BROOKINGS 01236 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943
CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0346 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316
LIB-CHETCO 0.3545 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0388
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.0959 FIRE-BROOKINGS RFD 0.3345
COUNTY GENERAL 0.5628 LIB-CHETCO 03777
URBAN RENEWAL PLAN 06244 CGC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 53274 53274 COUNTY GENERAL 0.6996
*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 07097 07097 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.5823 1.5823
*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 10.1613  10.1613
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.7328 6.7328
171 SCHOOL 17-C 3.0496
UR ESD 0.4160 SCHOOL 17-C 32494
SWocCc 06586 17-8 ESD 0.4432
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.1242 41242 SWGoCC 0.7017
CITY-BROOKINGS 3.5316 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943
PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1236 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316
CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0346 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0358
LIB-CHETCO 03545 FIRE-HARBOR 02332
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.0959 LIB-CHETCO 0.3777
COUNTY GENERAL 05628 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
URBAN RENEWAL PLAN 06244 COQUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 53274 5.3274 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.4810 1.4810
*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 07097 0.7097 *SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.6315 6.6315
TOTAL CODE RATE 10.1613  10.1613
17-9 SCHOOL 17-C 32494
17-2 SCHOOL 17-C 32494 ESD 0.4432
ESD 04432 SWOCC 0.7017
SWoCC 07017 EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943
EDUCATION TOTAL 43943 4.3943 PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316
PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316 CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368
CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368 FIRE-HARBOR 02332
LIB-CHETCO 0.3777 LIB-CHETCO 03777
CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021 CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021
COUNTY GENERAL 05996 COUNTY GENERAL 05936
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.2478 1.2478 GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.4810 1.4810
*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562 *SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.3983 6.3983
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.6315 6.6315

273

274

275

276

27-8

BROOKINGS-HARBOR AREA CONTINUED

TAX RATE M5 RATE"

SCHOOL 17-C 32494

ESD 04432

SWOCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3343 4,3943

PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316

CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368

FIRE-WINCHUCK 0.8971

LIB-CHETCO 03777

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 05996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.1449 2.1449

*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.2954 7.2954

SCHOOL 17-C 32494

ESD 0.4432

swocc 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943

PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316

CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368

FIRE-WINCHUCK 0.8971

LIB-CHETCO 03777

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 2.1449 2.1449

*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.2954 7.2954

SCHOOL 17-C 32484

ESD 04432

SWoCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943

PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316

CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368

FIRE-UPPER CHETCO 0.7126

LIB-CHETCO 03777

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.9604 1.9604

*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7582
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.1109 7.1109

SCHOCL 17-C 32494

ESD 0.4432

swocc 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943

PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316

CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0268

FIRE-CAPE FERRELO 0.4811

LIB-CHETCO 03777

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5996
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.7289 1.7289

*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.8794 6.8794

SCHOQL 17-C 32494

ESD 04432

SWocCC 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 43943 4.3943

PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316

CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368

LIB-CHETCO 03777

ROAD-MOUNTAIN DR 1.4700

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5986
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 27178 2.7178

*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 7.8683 7.8683

SCHOOL 17-C 32494

ESD 04432

swWocc 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3943 4.3943

PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316

CEM.-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368

FIRE-BRCOKINGS RFD 0.3345

LIB-CHETCO 03777

RCAD-MOUNTAIN DR 1.4700

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 05926
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 3.0523 3.0523

*SCHOOL 17-C BOND 07562 0.7562
TOTAL CODE RATE 8.2028 8.2028

SCHOOL 17-C 32494

ESD 04432

swocc 0.7017
EDUCATION TOTAL 4.3843 4.3943

PORT-BROOKINGS 0.1316

CEM .-SOUTH CURRY 0.0368

LIB-CHETCO 03777

CC 4-H EXTENSION 0.1021

COUNTY GENERAL 0.5998
GOVERNMENT TOTAL 1.2478 1.2478

"SCHOOL 17-C BOND 0.7862 0.7562

SAN-HARBCR

CUR SOILUWATR CO
TOTAL CODE RATE 6.3983 6.3983
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